
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;
Date Recorded= 2014;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201401030000
02180

01/03/2014
08:19:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SCHNEIDER
ELECTRIC
USA INC

201401030000
02170

01/03/2014
08:19:04 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MARTY
BYROM LLC

201401030000
02140

01/03/2014
08:19:01 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOUGLAS
DONALD R

201401030000
02150

01/03/2014
08:19:02 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHAMPION
LORI

201401060000
05100

01/06/2014
11:01:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WATSON
JASON K

201401060000
05060

01/06/2014
11:01:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OLSON
ADDISON R

201401060000
05110

01/06/2014
11:01:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FINCHER
RANDY C

201401070000
06370

01/07/2014
10:53:18 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLEARVIEW
SERVICES
LLC

201401070000
06360

01/07/2014
10:53:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

INGRAM
JOSEPH

201401090000
09390

01/09/2014
03:24:49 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JEFFCOAT
MICHAEL R

Instr
#:20130814000
330900

201401100000
10130

01/10/2014
11:25:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CROCKER
SHAY A

201401100000
10100

01/10/2014
11:25:06 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HILLIS JERRY
L

201401100000
10150

01/10/2014
11:30:45 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FREEMAN
MICHAEL T

Instr
#:20130725000
301600

201401100000
10710

01/10/2014
12:39:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DODWELL
MICHAEL S

Instr
#:20120110000
012550

201401130000
11430

01/13/2014
11:07:41 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BLACKWELL
CHARLES

201401130000
12060

01/13/2014
12:01:49 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GIFFEN
JAMES T

Instr
#:20120614000
210190

201401130000
12090

01/13/2014
12:01:52 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DIAZ MARIA
ENRIQUEZ
FLORES

Instr
#:20071128000
540600

201401130000
12070

01/13/2014
12:01:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CROW JANICE
O

Instr
#:20130401000
132820



201401130000
12040

01/13/2014
12:01:47 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ROSE GARRY Instr
#:20121129000
457040

201401130000
12100

01/13/2014
12:01:53 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LUCAS MARK
A

Instr
#:20130222000
074770

201401130000
12140

01/13/2014
12:01:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TANNER
WILLIAM J

Instr
#:20121204000
462050

201401130000
12120

01/13/2014
12:01:55 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TULLY
MICHAELS S

Instr
#:20050912000
471020

201401130000
12130

01/13/2014
12:01:56 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VALLIDES
SHERRY

Instr
#:20090824000
324120

201401130000
12430

01/13/2014
12:44:44 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AKF INC

201401130000
12420

01/13/2014
12:44:43 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VINES WILLIE
T

201401240000
23320

01/24/2014
10:33:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

201401240000
23390

01/24/2014
10:33:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CAPITAL HILL
MOTORSPOR
TS INC

201401240000
23370

01/24/2014
10:33:15 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

QTR INC

201401240000
23360

01/24/2014
10:33:14 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

201401240000
23410

01/24/2014
10:33:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

S & B OIL
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY


