Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401030000 02180	01/03/2014 08:19:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC USA INC						·
201401030000 02170	01/03/2014 08:19:04 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MARTY BYROM LLC						
201401030000 02140	01/03/2014 08:19:01 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DOUGLAS DONALD R						
201401030000 02150	01/03/2014 08:19:02 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHAMPION LORI						
201401060000 05100	01/06/2014 11:01:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WATSON JASON K						
201401060000 05060	01/06/2014 11:01:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OLSON ADDISON R						
201401060000 05110	01/06/2014 11:01:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FINCHER RANDY C						
201401070000 06370	01/07/2014 10:53:18 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLEARVIEW SERVICES LLC						
201401070000 06360	01/07/2014 10:53:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	INGRAM JOSEPH						
201401090000 09390	01/09/2014 03:24:49 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JEFFCOAT MICHAEL R					Instr #:20130814000 330900	
201401100000 10130	01/10/2014 11:25:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CROCKER SHAY A						
201401100000 10100	01/10/2014 11:25:06 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HILLIS JERRY L						
201401100000 10150	01/10/2014 11:30:45 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FREEMAN MICHAEL T					Instr #:20130725000 301600	
201401100000 10710	01/10/2014 12:39:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DODWELL MICHAEL S					Instr #:20120110000 012550	
201401130000 11430	01/13/2014 11:07:41 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BLACKWELL CHARLES						
201401130000 12060	01/13/2014 12:01:49 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GIFFEN JAMES T					Instr #:20120614000 210190	
201401130000 12090	01/13/2014 12:01:52 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DIAZ MARIA ENRIQUEZ FLORES					Instr #:20071128000 540600	
201401130000 12070	01/13/2014 12:01:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CROW JANICE O					Instr #:20130401000 132820	

201401130000 12040	01/13/2014 12:01:47 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ROSE GARRY			Instr #:20121129000 457040	
201401130000 12100	01/13/2014 12:01:53 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LUCAS MARK A			Instr #:20130222000 074770	
201401130000 12140	01/13/2014 12:01:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TANNER WILLIAM J			Instr #:20121204000 462050	
201401130000 12120	01/13/2014 12:01:55 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TULLY MICHAELS S			Instr #:20050912000 471020	
201401130000 12130	01/13/2014 12:01:56 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VALLIDES SHERRY			Instr #:20090824000 324120	
201401130000 12430	01/13/2014 12:44:44 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AKF INC				
201401130000 12420	01/13/2014 12:44:43 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VINES WILLIE T				
201401240000 23320	01/24/2014 10:33:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC				
201401240000 23390	01/24/2014 10:33:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CAPITAL HILL MOTORSPOR TS INC				
201401240000 23370	01/24/2014 10:33:15 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	QTR INC				
201401240000 23360	01/24/2014 10:33:14 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC				
201401240000 23410	01/24/2014 10:33:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	S & B OIL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY				